

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 82640216

Data publicarii 25.05.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.103,21 RON - 2.103,21 RON

Descriere: 1 PLATBAND ZINCAT 40X4 ML 15.600 26.8910 419.50 79.70 2 TARUSI IMPAMANTARE BUC 3.000 80.6733 242.02 45.98 3 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE BUC 2.000 8.4050 16.81 3.19 4 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE BUC 2.000 6.7250 13.45 2.55 5 TEAVA PVC 40X0.25M BUC 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 6 MANER CU SILD BUC 1.000 36.1300 36.13 6.87 7 ZAR USA BUC 1.000 47.0600 47.06 8.94 8 STECHER CAUCIUCAT BUC 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 9 PLACA BATERIE BUC 1.000 16.3900 16.39 3.11 10 COT TABLA PPR 20 1/2FI BUC 3.000 8.4025 25.21 4.79 11 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 6.000 0.8405 5.04 0.96 12 TEU PPR 20 BUC 2.000 1.0920 2.18 0.42 13 TEAVA PVC 110-4M BUC 1.000 50.4200 50.42 9.58 14 TEAVA PVC 110-2M BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 15 TEAVA PVC 110-0.5M BUC 1.000 15.1300 15.13 2.87 16 TEAVA PVC 50-2M BUC 1.000 17.6500 17.65 3.35 17 TEAVA PVC 50-500 MM BUC 2.000 5.2100 10.42 1.98 18 TEAVA PVC 32X1M BUC 1.000 5.7100 5.71 1.09 19 TEAVA PVC 32X0.5M BUC 2.000 3.8650 7.73 1.47 20 REDUCTIE PVC 50-32 BUC 2.000 1.7650 3.53 0.67 21 REDUCTIE PVC 110-50 BUC 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 22 COT PVC 110-45 BUC 6.000 8.4033 50.42 9.58 23 COT PVC 110*87 BUC 2.000 7.5650 15.13 2.87 24 COT PVC 50-45 BUC 6.000 2.5217 15.13 2.87 25 COT PVC 32*45 BUC 6.000 1.7650 10.59 2.01 26 COT PVC 32*90 BUC 2.000 1.7650 3.53 0.67 27 SIFON PARDOSEALA BUC 1.000 11.7600 11.76 2.24 28 INALTATOR SIFON PARDOSEALA BUC 1.000 29 SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1.000 42.0200 42.02 7.98 30 IPSOS BUC 2.000 11.7650 23.53 4.47 31 FIR ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1.000 TINE LOC DE COMANDA